
Nashville Superspeedway
Ally 400

Cumulative Report - Final Stage

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Sunday, 6/30/2024 @ 09:49 PM Eastern

Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

90 151.254 38 2420 11 45 5 6 54 24 17 19 023
185 128.228 37 3620 45 5 11 6 9 19 12 17 110
331 108.298 25 2422 71 45 41 17 12 23 5 31 1310

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (9)

1 20 Christopher Bell 6 131
2 11 Denny Hamlin 3 70
3 1 Ross Chastain 1 45
4 34 Michael McDowell 1 31
5 12 Ryan Blaney 2 26
6 45 Tyler Reddick 5 16
7 22 Joey Logano 1 9
8 54 Ty Gibbs 1 2
9 16 AJ Allmendinger(i) 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (20)

Pole 11 1 16 16 11 20 214 214 1
1 20 17 38 22 12 45 215 215 1
2 54 39 40 2 13 20 216 217 2
3 45 41 45 5 14 45 218 221 4
4 34 46 76 31 15 12 222 233 12
5 20 77 92 16 16 16 234 234 1
6 11 93 117 25 17 12 235 248 14
7 20 118 187 70 18 1 249 293 45
8 45 188 188 1 19 11 294 322 29
9 20 189 208 20 20 22 323 331 9

10 45 209 213 5

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (15 for 79 Laps)

1 92 97 6 Stage 1 Conclusion41
2 117 122 6 No. 42 Spin Turn 416
3 127 130 4 No. 54, 48 Spin Frontstretch43
4 137 140 4 Weather [Red flag 1:21:20]8
5 187 192 6 Stage 2 Conclusion42
6 203 208 6 No. 15 Incident Turn 242
7 210 213 4 No. 43 Incident Turn 242
8 220 225 6 No. 9 Incident Frontstetch43
9 229 234 6 No. 20 Incident Turn 243

10 244 248 5 No. 6 Incident Turn 2
11 300 304 5 No. 2, 10 Incident Backstretch12
12 306 312 7 No. 5, 1, 54, 8, 3, 24 Turn 116
13 314 319 6 No. 41, 50, 6, 47, 4, 51 Incident Backstretch2
14 321 324 4 No. 8, 9, 5 Incident Turn 16
15 326 329 4 No. 4 Incident Turn 46


